Access Family Care

Birthright

Jasper County
Health Department

Joplin Clinic

Missouri Southern
State College

My Dental Clinic

JASPER COUNTY MEDICAL SERVICES

530 Maiden Lane
Joplin, MO
www.otchc.org

718 New Hampshire
Joplin, MO
www.birthright.org

105 Lincoln
Carthage, MO
www.health.jaspercounty.us

701 S. Joplin
Joplin, MO
www.joplinclinic.org

3950 E. Newman
Joplin, MO
www.mssu.edu

2700 McClelland
Bldg C, Ste 310
Joplin, MO
www.otchc.org

417-782-0080

417-782-6200

417-781-3210

417-358-3111

417-624-5500

417-625-9379

417-782-0080

Dental
Medical
Sliding Scale

Testing
Support

Immunizations
Screenings

Medical
Dental Clinic

Dental Clinic
Free Cleanings
X-rays

Dental Clinic
Sliding Fee
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